
’ll 7 l/BM* -

.->(•

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Complete Auction ft

Appraisal Service
Chart*vflia, Md.

Report Supplied by Auction
Wednesday, Man* 26, 1997

SLAUGHTER STEERS: MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400LBS.
68.00-71.00; SELECT ft LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 62.00-66.00; HOL.
STEERS HI CHOICE ft PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 62.00-64.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 58.00-60.00; SELECT.
ALL WEIGHTS 45.00-54.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE ft PRIME 950-1300
LBS. 67.00-70.00; SELECT ALL
WEIGHTS 900-1400 LBS. 56.00-63.0a

COWS: MARKETSTEADY. BRK.UT.
& COMM. 2-4 BULK 37.00-41.00; HI
DRESSING 42.00-45.00; CUTTER ft
BON. UT. 34.00-37.0 a HI DRESSING
37.00- CANNER ft CUTTERS
28.00- LOW DRESSING 24.00 ft
DOWN.

BULLS: MARKET HIGHER. ALL
WEIGHTS 1100-1900 LBS. 4100-54.00.

VEAL CALVES; MARKET 2.00
HIGHER. CHOICE ANDPRIME 200-400
LBS. 69.0a83.0a HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 47.0061.00.

FARM CALVES: MARKET STEADY.
HOL. BULLS 100-125 LBS. 63.00-77.00;
HOL. BULLS 85-95 LBS. 39.00-53.00;
HOL HEIFER CALVES 100-120 LBS.
85.00-122.00; SMALL FRAME 70-105
LBS. 35.00-93.00; SLAUGHTER
CALVES ALL WEIGHTS 15.00-30.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKETHIGH-
ER. BULLS ft STEERS 400-900 LBS.
53.00- HEIFERS 300-700 LBS.
47.00-

LAMBS: MARKET STEADY.
CHOICE ft PRIME 90-110 LBS.
95.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
87.00- HEAVY EWES
24.00- LIGHT 34.00-51.00.

GOATS: MARKET STEADY. SMALL
30.00-40.00; MEDIUM 45.00-65.00;
LARGE 85.00-115.00.

HOGS: MARKET 2.00 HIGHER.
210-250 LBS. 49.00-52.00; 255-300LBS.
43.00-51.00. HEAVY SOWS4200-48.00.
LIGHT 36.00-41.00. BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 33.0037.00

Mercer
Livestock
MERCER, PA

MARCH 25,1997
CATTLE 210...PDA —Compared with

but week'i uVe—ilaaghter Heen moatly
Heady on mull nippty, cow* mixed 200
lower to 1.00higher on Cmerand Otter,

STEERS: Choice 1075/1425 lb*.
64.25-69.00. Select 38.0044.00,Standard
45.0056.50.

HOLSTEINS: Standaid 43.005025.

»aiC(D ,!*S?d-00.Sd edl Jodl\?»n
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few

Large ft MediumPrams Ng 1580/710lb*.53.0a70t5a HEIFERS; few Large Frame
No. 1 570/815 lb«. 57.0a60.00, few
Medium Frame No. 1 235/275 lbs. 56.00,
Medium Frame No. 2 300/725 lbs.
41.0a54.0a BULLS: few Large Frame
No. 1 700/850 lbs. 53.50-54.50, few
Medium Frame No. 1 320/670 lbs.
56.00-64.00, Medium Frame No. 2
400/925 lbs. 42.5a54.00.

CALVES 126...VEALERS: one Good
190 lbs. 60.00, Standard and Good 70/120
lbs. 25.0a34.00. Utility 60/80 lbs.
15.0a26.00.

FARM CALVES: No, 1 Holstein bulls
90/1 IS lbs. 60.0a88.00, No. 2 85/140 lbs.
32.0a57.50; few No. 1 Holstein heifers95/110 lbs. 100.0ai20.00. No. 2 75/125
lbs. 40.0a100.00. One beef cross bull and
heifer 95 lbs. 82.50.

HOGS 49...8ARR0WS AND GILTS:US 1-3 240/280 lbs. 47.75-50.50. US 2-3
23C/Z75 lbs. 45.0047.00.

SOWS: - few US 1-3 395/585 lbs.
45.0051.00.

BOARS: cne 395 lbs. 35.00.
FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 MARKET

TBSTI
SHEEP 5...
SLAUGHTER LAMBS: few Good ft

Choice 25/30 lbs. 75.0086.00.
GOATS 12...0ne Urge 35.00, one

Small 20.00, couple Large Kids 26.00,
Small Kids 11.0021.00. per head.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, March 24, 1997
Report SuppHad by Aactioa

STEERS: 51.0065.75.
HEIFERS: 50.0066.00.
GOOD COWS: 35.0045.00.
CAHNERS AND CUTTERS

28.0035.00.
BULLS: 41.005250.
VEAL 90190 LBS. 80.00170.00,

7090 LBS. 300080.00.
HOGS. NONE.
SOWS 48.75.
FEEDER PIGS: 15.0045.00. '

Belleville
Livestock

BELLEVILLE, PA
MARCH 36,1997

CATTLE 286 SUPPLIED BY THE
AUCTION.

HEIFERS: Choice 1100/1500 Ibi.
64.5066.00, Select 420049.75.

HEIFERS: Choice 1190/1510 lb*.
63.0069.00. Select 54506250. Standaid
40.0052.75.

OOWS: Brealdoc UttUty ad Ccntner-
dal 40.50-44.00, Cotterand Boning Utility
33.25-40.00, Canner and Low Cotter
28.0033.00. Shells down to 25.00.

SHEEP 32..SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Qmmm 3090 the. 105.0013000.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 30.00-46.00
GOATS 50...Large 88.00-95.00.Medium 70.00-87.00, Large Kids40.00-56.00, Small Kids 5.00-39.00.

per head.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1100/1500
lb*. 38.00-43.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS:
45.00-60.00; HEIFERS: 50.00-60.00;
BULLS: 400057.00.

CALVES 92...VEALERS: Standaid mi
Good 10/100 >M. 28.0032.00. Utility
SOPS lb*. 11.0027.00.

Grantsville
Livestock

GraatsrUle, Maryland
Report Sappliad by Auction

Sat, March 22, 1997
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 50.00-80.00
STOCK HEIFERS 40.006150.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE. NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 45.00-62.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD, NONE
AVAILABLE; LIGHT 30.00-37.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 410057.00.

BULLS HEAVY 39.5046.50. LIGHT
30.00-45.00.

COWS UTILITY' HOLSTBINS
34.0042.00. CANNBRS 26.00-33.75,
CULLS 25.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
78.00, MEDIUM TOGOOD 35.0055.00.

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90120 LBS. 30.0052.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM UP TO 100.00;
BEEP X CALVES RETURN TO FARM
UP TO 50.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 45.00-50.00,
HEAVY 47.00-49.00, LIGHT
41.00-46.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD, UP TO 59.00.sows: up to saoo.

MALE HOGS: UP TO 38.00.
LAMBS: 70-85 LBS. UP TO 155.00;

85-125LBS. UP TO 132.00; 30-60 LBS.
UP TO 213.00; CULLS 60.00 AND
DOWN.

SHEEP: UP TO 50.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 36.25-41.50, one 43.00. Outer aid
Boning Utility 31.25-38.75, Cmntmr aid
Low Outer 27.003425. Sbelli down to
22.00.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Hainan balk
95/120lb*. 47.00-61.00, No. 2 90/120 lb*.
31.0046.00.

GOATS:ALLBY THEHEAD,LARGE
50.00-90.00; MEDIUM 20.00-72.00;
SMALL 8.00-38.00.

EASIER LAMB AND GOAT SALE
SAT., APRIL 19.

Greencastle
Livestock

Graraatto, Pa.
Report SapplM by Aactk*

March 24, 1997

HOGS 54„BARROWS AND GILTS:
US 1-3 230/260 lb*. 45.004650.

BOARS: 400/500 lb* 32.0037.00.
FEEDER PIGS 60...US 1-3

32.0037.00. - per head.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS:
389 HEAD. SLAUGHTER STEERS 105
HEAD, STEADY TREND. HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4
CHOICE 2-3.950-1075L85.60.0065.75;
CHOICE 2-3, 1075-1375 LBS.
620067.75; CHOICE 2-3, OVER 1375
LBS. 60.0067.00; CHOICE 4. ALL
WEIGHTS 62506750; SELECT AND
CHOICE 1-2,950-1100L85.52.00-60.75;
SELECT ANDCHOICE 102.1100-1375
LBS. 54.00-63.25; SELECT AND
CHOICE 1-2, OVER 1375 LBS.
48.00-58.50.

HOLSTBINS CHOICE 2-3.10501450
LBS. 54.00-59.50; SELECT 1-2,
10501450 LBS. 4ZOO-5250.BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1145/2025

Ibi. 43505000. few No. 21100/1945 lb*.
34.25-42.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; 15 HEAD;
STEADY TREND. CHOICE 2-3.

8501000LBS. 58.0063.75;CHOICE 2-3,
10001250LBS. 61.5069.50;CHOICE 4.

ALL WEIGHTS 61.0065.75; SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2, 8501000 LBS.
51.006000;SELECT ANDCHOICE 1-2,
10001250 LBS. 55.0063.75.

HOLSIEINS CHOICE 2-3,10001350
LBS. 50.0056.75; SELECT AND
CHOICE 1-2, 1000-1350 LBS.
42.0049.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 26 HEAD.
STEADY TREND. YG# 1,ALL WBIGHT-
S 45.0055.75; YG#2. ALL WEIGHTS
39.0044.50.

BULLOCKS: 0 HEAD. CHOICE 1-3
9501150 LBS.. NONE; CHOICE 1-3
11501375 LBS., NONE; SELECT 1-2
9501250 LBS., NONE

COWS: 243 HEAD,STEADY TREND.
BREAKING UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL; CUTTER AND BONING UTILI-
TY; CANNER AND LOW CUTTER.

STOCKER AND FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 209 HEAD; STEADY
PRICES. BEEF TYPE STEERS 200400LBS. 60.0076.00, BULLS 60.0072.00,
HEIFERS 55.0068.00; 400600 LB.
STEERS 62.00-81.00, BULLS
60.00- HEIFERS 59.0068.50;
600800 LB. STEERS 62.0072.00,
BULLS 55.00-64.00, HEIFERS
55.0062.50; 800975 LB. STEERS
54.00- BULLS 48.0053.00. HEIF-
ERS 52.006050.

HOLSTBINS AND DAIRY CROSS
STEERS 200400 LBS. 40.0052.00,
BULLS 40.0045.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
400-600 LB. STEERS 40.0046.00,
BULLS 40.0044.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
600800 LB. STEERS 40.0046.00,
BULLS 38.0043.00, HEIFERS. NONE;
800975 LB. STEERS 42.0047.00,
BULLS 37.0044.00; HEIFERS, NONE.

CALVES: 377 HEAD; STEADY
TREND. CHOICE 150-300 LBS.
50.0071.00; GOOD 150300 LBS.
40.0060.00; GOOD 100150 LBS.
35.00-50.00; GOOD 80-100 LBS.
30.0040.00; STANDARD 80100 LBS.
25.0035.00; STANDARD 80 LBS. AND
DOWN 25.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM, WEAKER. HOLSTEIN BULLS
OVER 100LBS. UPTO 65.00, FEW TO
7000; UNDER MX) LBS. UP TO 6250;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS OVER 100 LBS.
UP TO 15000,UNDER 100LBS. 125.00;
BEEF TYPE BULLS OVER 90 LBS. UP
TO 85.00; BEEP HEIFERS OVER 90
LBS. 50.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS; 102 HEAD,
TREND STEADY TO STRONGER.
LAMBS CHOICE 80-100 LBS.
100.00- 100-120 LBS.
100.00- FEEDER LAMBS 60-85

LBS. 75.00-90.00; LAMBS 60-85 LBS.
125.00- LIGHT LAMBS
125.00-

SHEEP: LEAN EWES 34.0044.00,
FAT 28.00-34.00; YEARLINGS
45.00-59.00; BUCKS 26.0035.00.

GOATS: 150 HEAD. SMALL
12.0039.00; MEDIUM 40.0066.00;

LARGE 68.00-130.00.
. HOGS. SHOWS AND BOARS; 69
HEAD. 210250 LBS. 45.5049.00;
250260LBS. 48.004950; 260270LBS.
46.0048.00; 270300 LBS. 46.0049.00

THE COUNTER* YOU KNOW -

PLUS A WHOLE LOT MORE.

LIGHT HOGS 140-1SO LBS.
35.0042.00; 180-210 LBS. 40.0045.00.

SOWS;TREND 2.00HIGHER. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 4X0047.00,
OVER 400 LBS. 46.00-52.00; CULL
SOWS. ALL WEIGHTS 41.00 AND
DOWN.

BOARS STEADY. 180-210 LBS.
37.00-39.00; 210-260 LBS. 38.0040.00;
260-300L85.36.00-38.00;300LBS. AND
OVER 36.00-37.50.

SALE EVERY MON. AT 2 Pit! AND
EVERY TOURS. AT 1 P.M. HAY AND
STRAW EVERY MON. AND TOURS.
AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY, APRIL 4 AT 7:15 P.M

Middleburg
Livestock

MIDDLEBURG, PA
MARCH 25, 1997

CATTLE 473... SUPPLIED BY THE
AUCTION ...daughter Keen 1.00 higher,
heifen 1.50higher, cowl 2.00to 3.00 low-
er, bulk Heady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High Choice
and Prime 1175/1450 Iba. 69.00-72.00,
Choice 1150/1500 Ibc. 64.50-69.00.Select
58.00-64.00, Standard 45.00-SB.OO.

HOLSTEINS: High Choice and Prime
117S/ISOO Ibf. 60.00-65.00. Choice
1100/1475 lb*. 56.00-60.00, Select
52.00-56.00. Standard 40.00-52.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and Prime
1050/1350 Ibi. 67.00-70.00, Choice
1050/1200 lbs 62.00-67.00, Select
55.0062.00, Standard 48.00-55.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial37.00-41.00,Cutlerand Boning Utility
33.00- Canner and Low Cutter
29.00- Shells down to 20.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1300/1800
lbs. 44.00-48.00, No. 2 1200/2000 lbs.
40.00-44.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; STEERS: 400/SOO
lbs. 55.0065.00.600/700lbs. 50.0068.00;

HEIFERS; 400/500 lbs. 45.00-55.00,
600/700 lbs. 50.00-60.00; BULLS:
40.00-50.00.

CALVES 190—FARMCALVES: No. 1
Holstein hulls 10Q/110 lb*. 60,00-72.00,
No. 2 95/120lb*.460060.00; No. 1Hols-
tein heifers 100/110 lb*. 100.00-140.00,
No. 2 90/100 lb*. 40.00-100.0 a

HOGS 363...(03/24 * 25/97)..8u1k of
•apply sold an Mondayand reportedby the
auction. Banow* and gibs IXIO lower.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
230/2601)*. 48.00-49.50, US 1-3220/260
lb*. 46.00-48.00, US 2-3 21Q/280 lb*.
4460-4600.

SOWS: US 1-3 4SO/SOO lb«.
42.00-44.00, 500/600 lb*. 44.00-46.00,
Medium 400/450 Ox. 42.00-46.00.

FBBDBR PIGS 136...US 1-3
35.00-41.00, 41.00-50.0 a per hud.

SHEEP 118...SLAUOHTER LAMBS:
High Choice end Prime 30/40 lb*.
170.00- Choice 35/45 Ibi.
150.00-

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 30.00-4000
GOATS 41...Large 100.00-150.00.

Medium 50.00-8000. Smell 20.00-40.00,
LargeKids 30.00,Small Kida 15.00-25.00.

per heed.

COUNTER® CR™ systemic
insecticide-nematicide. It’s the
COUNTER® you know but in
a unique controlled release
formulation. A distinctive pel-
letized shape delivers the supe-
rior protection of COUNTER
steadily - over time - for longer
lasting effectiveness and more
uniform insect protection.
COUNTERCR has other

AeriCenter/k
ALSO AVAILABLE
IN LOCK’N LOADFor Mora Information

Call 1-800-942-0600
Restricted Use Pesticide. Always follow label directions. ®/™ Trademarks, American
Cyanamid Company «iwr trademark, DuPont Company

advantages, too - like up to
five times less dust than
other granular insecticides.
And because it’s more con-
centrated and dense, you can
cut the number ofrefills in
half and more than double
your acreage per fill. Hus you
can even use it with Accent1

.

COUNTERCR Still the best
name in protection.

Hardest
PARTNERS.

Prafovrod Customor Pfooiwn

High Quality, Low Cost
Long Distance

10 90 day/night/weekends
6 sec billing - 888 #s
18.90 Canada d/n/w
No Service Charge

190Prepaid Calling Cards
Call: Richard Miunmsu

717-653-6112

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, INC.

1 mile East of
Fredericksburg

along Rt. 22
Every Itaes. and

Fri. (Starting
Jan. 3) at 1:30pm

Cattle Sale
2nd & 4th T\ies.

Special
Fed Cattle Sale

Dave Brubaker
(717) 865-2881


